G
A
S
&
 A
IR
SA
M

Approximately 2 hours from complete
discharge
Ordering Information
GTIGA2000 GA2000 ATEX Certified Infra-
red Gas Analyser - 5 Gas
Measures CH4/CO2/O2/H2S/CO.
GTIGA2K2-E000 GA2000 ATEX Certified
Infra-red Gas Analyser (no cells) - 3 Gas
Measures CH4/CO2/O2.
GTIGA2K4	 GA2000Plus ATEX Certified
Infra-red Gas Analyser - CO Version
Measures CH4/CO2/O2/H2S and CO
with a Hydrogen compensated CO Cell
(Hydrogen level also indicated)
GTIGA2K5	 GA2000Plus ATEX Certified
Infra-red Gas Analyser NH3 Version
Measures CH4/CO2/O2/H2S/NH3
GTIGA2K3 GA2000Plus ATEX Certified
Infra-red Gas Analyser H2 Version
Measures CH4/CO2/O2/H2S/H2
GTIINTFLOWMAN     Internal flow option
GTIEVENTMAN     Event log option